BRABANT 2000

APL VIg
1 16
2 43
3 68
4
5 54
6 41
7 9
8 59
9 21
10 64
11 28
12 56
13 46
14 20
15 44
16 63
17 27
18 24
19
20 35
21
22 48
23
24
25
26
27 30
28
29
30
31 65
32 42
33
34 40
35 66
36
37
38
39
40 47
41
42
43
44
45
46 70
47
48
49 58
50 61
51 69
52 74
53
54
55
56
57 60
58
59
60
61
62 71
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71 72
72
73
74

NAAM

F. Schoneberg

H. de Jong

M. Lensvelt

P. van Nijnatten
Gebr v/d Kieboom
D.J. Martin

J.W. van Gils
Gebr Maas & Zn
J.W. van Gils
Comb de Pijper

Gerard Schellekens
L. Koevoets

F. Laros

Ronald Geerdink
F.L.A. Sliedregt
F. Schoneberg

Ph. Geerdink
Hamers-Van Heijst
Comb van Haaren
Ronald Geerdink

J.W. van Gils

D. Sack

G. Kouters & Zn
Hamers-Van Heijst
Fr. Belleter

C. Hanegraaf

Ph. Geerdink
Gerard Schellekens
L. Roks

Ph. Geerdink

J. van Oers
Hoefnagels-Beens

J. van Meer

Jack van Delft
Ronald Geerdink

C. Suijkerbuijk

R. Oomen

G.J. van der Matten
P.T. van Essen
Jack van Delft

D.J. Martin
Hoefnagels-Beens

H. de Jong

F_.L.A. Sliedregt
Comb. Hanegraaf

F. Laros

Jack van Delft

D. Sack

Wegrest. Napoleon BV
C.H. de Graaf

B. de Baat

Comb Aarts

L. de Heijde

Gebr v/d Kieboom

P. Schellekens

L. Koevoets

P. de Jong Gzn
Wegrest. Napoleon BV
Gebr Maas & Zn

P. de Jong Gzn

C.H. de Graaf
Mevr M van Geel
F. Schoneberg
Comb de Pijper
J. van Oers
Ronald Geerdink
L. Braspenning
M. Lensvelt

B. de Baat

F. Laros

Mevr M van Geel
Mevr M van Geel
J.C.M. Konings
Comb Aarts

Z95 ST. VINCENT MET 294 DUIVEN OP 08-07-2016 LOS 07.15 U. NW

PLAATS

Raamsdonksveer
Nieuw - Vosseme
Kaatsheuvel
Roosendaal
Raamsdonksveer
Waspik
Oosterhout
Zundert
Oosterhout
Hoeven

Riel
Standdaarbuiten
Kaatsheuvel
Hoogerheide
Langeweg
Raamsdonksveer
Hoogerheide
Kaatsheuvel
Udenhout
Hoogerheide

Oosterhout
Veen

Noordhoek
Kaatsheuvel
Nispen

Hank
Hoogerheide
Riel
Standdaarbuiten
Hoogerheide

Roosendaal
Chaam

Wouw

Dongen
Hoogerheide
Lepelstraat
St. Willebrord
Woudrichem
Woudrichem
Dongen

Waspik

Chaam

Nieuw - Vosseme
Langeweg
Terheijden
Kaatsheuvel
Dongen

Veen

Hank

Eethen

Putte

Baarle Nassau
Geertruidenberg
Raamsdonksveer
Bavel
Standdaarbuiten
De Heen

Hank

Zundert

De Heen

Eethen

Nieuw Vossemeer
Raamsdonksveer
Hoeven
Roosendaal
Hoogerheide
Rijsbergen
Kaatsheuvel
Putte
Kaatsheuvel

Nieuw Vossemeer
Nieuw Vossemeer
Achtmaal

Baarle Nassau

VER.LIDNR

1950.
1975.
2013.
1960.
1950.
1939.
1939.
1995.
1939.
1931.

2007.
1947.
2013.
1983.
1977.
1950.
1983.
2013.
2017.
1983.

1975.
1965.
1980.
1980.
2002.

1939.
1912.
1975.
1977.
1977.
2013.
2002.
2025.
1980.
1979.

1948.
2006.
2030.
1950.
1911.
1947.
1975.
1980.
1995.
1975.

1979.
1975.
1950.
1931.
1907.
1983.
1952.
2013.
1948.
2013.

1975.
1975.
1998.
2006.

RINGNUMM

4-1153455
2-1715668
3-3329943
2-3224903
3-3320243
4-1181683
4-3424590
4-3431869
1-3026866
1-3032038

2-5209883
3-3324231
2-3234096
4-1133250
3-3324928
4-1181650
4-1170867
3-3346111
2-3236187
2-1485408

1-3026839
3-1381135
1-3032505
3-1368560
4-3439800
2-3218001
4-3430438
3-3329242
4-3425161
3-1354977

2-3225623
1-3055181
3-3322022
4-1193504
4-1169687
4-3429450
3-3323356
1-1832086
4-3430308
2-1763156

4-1181613
0-3057467
4-3429413
1-1866393
4-3423204
1-3002123
2-1763142
4-1055860
4-1138866
0-3026244

4-3425471
1-3000509
3-3332322
3-3320234
3-3356915
4-3425191
3-3324630
4-1138777
4-1174893
2-3228258

4-3430121
3-3335392
4-3425848
4-1146159
2-3225631
2-1485356
2-3224227
3-3329958
4-3438220
1-3002080

3-3335387
2-3238160
3-3327799
9-3931395

AD/PR GET AFSTAND
8/3 11004,310
3/2 1 972,514
2/2 21006,284
5/1 2 972,017

1072 21004,768
5/2 31006,224
6/3 1 999,056

16/2 8 976,839
6/ 3 2
3/2 1 983,495
372 3 991,521
a4/2 3 984,778
4/3 31006,268
7/4 5 960,259

1072 2 992,676
8/ 5 2

10/3 9 959,272
2/2 11006,474
4/1 41004,845
7/ 1 2
6/ 2 3
5/2 41020,532

12/1 2 987,165
2/ 2 2
6/1 2 968,455
671 11009,502

10/ 1 2
3/ 2 2
2/1 1 984,061

10/ 3 3
3/2 1 970,726
2/2 2 987,626
4/1 1 971,251
6/3 6 999,840
4 3 3
3/1 1 970,540
4/1 1 980,445
7/1 11019,668
6/1 41019,649
6/ 3 2
5/ 2 2
2/ 1 2
3/ 3 2

10/ 3 2
2/1 2 995,089
a4/ 2 2
6/ 4 3
5/ 3 2
5/2 21009, 309
6/2 31013,973
4/2 1 955,909
372 2 982,957
3/1 11004,363

10/ 1 2
3/1 1 990,521
a4/ 2 2
9/2 7 975,734
5/ 4 2

16/ 16 2
9/ 1 2
6/ 4 2
8/3 7 972,357
8/ 8 3
3/ 2 2
3/ 2 2
4 2 4
3/1 1 982,249
2/ 1 2
a4/ 2 2
a4/ 1 3
8/ 6 2
8/ 2 3
2/1 2 971,467
3/ 1 2

Recapitulatie BRABANT 2000 AFDELING 2 Z95 St. Vincent ZLU 08-07-2016

10 20 30

VER. DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4
VEN

1681 10 1

1975 66 14 5

1980 73 13

1983 50 11

1994 43 10

2021 52 17

Tot. 294 66 5

Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

1:10- --1:25-
40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100

10 10 25

ZUIV.TYD

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
22.
21.

22.
22.22.
.53.44
22.
21.
22.
21.
.08.29
.04.37
.43.18

21

HW SP1 SP2 SP3

50

15.32
00.05
30.12
07.12
35.35
37.08
35.09
16.10
40.12
31.34

40.39
35.01
55.02
16.14
44 .52
55.35
18.23
02.56
05.22
27.17

02.35
22.33

12.00
41.29
22.30
37.28

.54.48
.10.46
.58.48
.24.51
.49.42
.04.42
.18.35
.00.03
.08.31
.40.34

.58.42
.44.19
.43.44
.20.05
.24.27
.39.30
.38.26
.01.08
.50.52
.06.07

.01.53
.40.24
.02.17
.07.29
.55.23
.50.24
.44.25
.22.05
.53.08
.52.13

.32.05
.55.57
.32.48
.14.08
.02.31
.55.03
.18.25
.45.10
.54.09
.47.41

.14.50
.16.09
.17.52
.36.13

MET/MIN

1194,848
1178,685
1176,665
1168,009
1167,542
1167,132
1161,490
1161,290
1154,711
1148,182

1145,405
1145,068
1143,442
1141,488
1141,181
1140,505
1137,409
1133,501
1128,574
1126,689

1125,591
1124,491
1123,395
1122,044
1117,684
1112,398
1112,242
1109,724
1106,162
1104,770

1103,348
1102,548
1098,948
1098,906
1097,814
1090,862
1085,063
1083,600
1083,579
1080, 246

1069,313
1062,744
1047,139
1043,731
1041,487
1036,855
1031,365
1028,624
1027,948
1016,905

1015,843
1011,896
1011,155
1006,294
1004,194
1003,441
1000,325

996,274

992,588

992,389

991,095
985,213
980,962
978,471
977,060
973,843
973,085
971,160
970,318
968,791

966,717
965,453
962,929
956,912

S2 S3 sS4
50 50 50

A

AFDPNT POULES

1000,0
986,5
973,0
959,5
945,9
932,4
918,9
905,4
891,9
878,4

864,9
851,4
837,8
824,3
810,8
797,3
783,8
770,3
756,8
743,2

729,7
716,2
702,7
689,2
675,7
662,2
648,6
635,1
621,6
608,1

594,6
581,1
567,6
554,1
540,5
527,0
513,5
500,0
486,5
473,0

459,5
445,9
432,4
418,9
405,4
391,9
378,4
364,9
351,4
337,8

324,3
310,8
297,3
283,8
270,3
256,8
243,2
229,7
216,2
202,7

189,2
175,7
162,2
148,6
135,1
121,6
108,1

94,6

81,1

67,6

54,1
40,5
27,0
13,5

B C D

BEDRAG



